HONOUR BOARDS — MIXED

BRUCE PHILLIPS CUP

Engraved Cup donated by Bruce Phillips, a foundation member of the Club, for handicap mixed
foursomes, first contested in 1928.

1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

The Bruce Phillips trophy

Honour Board — Bruce Phillips Cup

MISS MERVYN JONES, GS CROUCH
MISS D PHILLIPS, SH PHILLIPS
MISS K DIXON, CA CLOWES
MRS FH YOUNG, AS NOBBS
MRS E MARTIN, AJ WHITE

MISS M BUCK, WJ AUSTIN

MISS D PHILLIPS, SH PHILLIPS
MRS O FREE, JJ GRAYSON

MRS IM CLARK, GH TABRETT
MRS LG FREEMAN, LG FREEMAN
MRS DW JOHNSON, AK GREEN
MISS VC HALLIGAN, FS QUILTER

1940 MRS WJ PHILLIPS, WJ PHILLIPS
1941 MRS JM COLLIN, JM COLLIN
1942-45 NO COMPETITION

1946 MISS M FLETCHER, LE CONRAD
1947 MRS RV PERKINS, RV PERKINS
1948 MRS H NICKLIN, GA HODGES
1949 MISS J IRVING, D PERKINS

1950 MRS R McCONACHIE, RP DUNCAN
1951 MRS TB McKAY, W CUNNINGHAM
1952 MRS AB CHATER, AB CHATER
1953 MISS J ARNOLD, HM THURLOW
1954 MRS FB CHANDLER, R P DUNCAN

Resf

-~

INDOOROOPILLY
GOLF CLUB



1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961

1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992

1993

HONOUR BOARDS — MIXED

BRUCE PHILLIPS CUP (Cont)

Honour Board — Bruce Phillips Cup (Cont)

MISS B NEWSHAM, RC BROOKS
MRS DR OSTENFELD, DR OSTENFELD
MRS GB FERGUSON, JE LILEY

MISS MC ENGLAND, A MACDONALD
MRS BJ WING, CW FULTON

MRS DI SHEW, SDB MACGREGOR
MRS SR ANDERSON, SR ANDERSON
MRS RH TAIT, RH TAIT

MRS JF PYLE, JF PYLE

MRS RH WILLANS, RH WHILLANS
MRS RW EADES, RW EADES

MRS AC CHAVE, GV TOVEY

MRS MC WILLIAMS, GL ELLIS

MISS A ROBERTSON, B GILL

MRS DL HILLHOUSE, DL HILLHOUSE
MRS RM HENDERSON, RM HENDERSON
MRS CGE HOLLOWAY, CGE HOLLOWAY
MRS AC DAVID RG TAIT

MRS DR ANDERSON, DR ANDERSON
MRS DD TENNENT, DD TENNENT
MRS MR KIRK, MR KIRK

MRS P GEORGE, PA GEORGE

MRS KG DRAGE, KG DRAGE

MRS TJ DAVIES, TJ DAVIES

MRS GM EVERS, BM WALLIS

MRS P WILLOTT, AL SYMES

MRS P COX, DW SPENCER

MRS AC DAVID, RW MACKAY

MRS [J McCARTHY, 1J McCARTHY
MRS J McLENNAN, JK McGUINESS
MRS JE LILEY, JE LILEY

MRS J HEFFERAN, GD TANNER

MRS N GUNDERSON, G GUNDERSON
MRS M HICKEY, HT HICKEY

MRS B GILLOTT, A GILLOTT

MRS H SYMES, AL SYMES
MS A WHITEOAK, TG ANDREWS

MRS P COX, EJ SMALL

MRS S WALDRON, W ESDAILE

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

MRS C HOLZGREFE, RW HOLZGREFE
MRS S GARDNER, P TEYS

MISS A HARRIS, T ANDREWS
MRS M READ, IH READ

MRS M READ, IH READ

MRSS LU, L LU

MRS E BROWN, B BROWN
MRS L WATT, D WATT

MRS S APPLETON, DB APPLETON
MRS M READ, | READ

MRS A SMITH, NGW SMITH

MS CM BLEE, NC MAYNE

MRS M READ, | READ

MRS M READ, | READ

MRS D HOLTAM, B WALKER
MISS M LIPPIATT, A SUGDEN
MRS J JEFFERIES, RW MIHELL
MRS J LOWE, R LOWE

MS D HOLTAM, D BOYDEN

MRS B GILLOTT, E DRUVE

MRS B HOGARTH, G HOGARTH
MRS F SEETO, S TENG

MS K ANDREWS, T GREANEY
MRS L REES, T REES

MRS J JAMES, ] WALTHALL
MRS J HUME, M HUME

MRS T LUTVEY, P LUTVEY

MRS M DUNSTAN, P LAURIE
MRS A XIE, N XIE

N XIE. A XIE
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HONOUR BOARDS — MIXED

FOUNDER’S CUP

Engraved cup for Canadian mixed foursomes competition. First contested in 1931. Named in honour
of the founder of the Club, Mr Bernard Boultbee.

Founder’s Cup trophy

Honour Board — Founder’s Cup

1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

MISS K DIXON, AM MORROW
MISS O FREE, JJ GRAYSON
MRS GODBOLD, WE GODBOLD
MISS K CONRAD, LE CONRAD
MISS AH BLAIKLOCK, B GILL
MRS WILLIAMS, J WILLAMS
MISS DM BURBANK, D BRYANT
MRS FS QUILTER, FS QUILTER
MISS MM BIRD, DS CUBITT

1940 MRS WE LANGFORD, JC ROWSELL
1941 MISS M FLETCHER, | GIBSON
1942-45 NO COMPETITION

1946 MRS FA BELL, LD HANCOCK

1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959

MRS P DINNING, RP DUNCAN
MISS J IRVING, D PERKINS

MRS AM MORROW, AM MORROW
MISS D BOHMANN, V TOVEY
MRS RV PERKINS, RV PERKINS
MRS J ELLIS, W WISHART

MRS J ELLIS, W WISHART

MRS J ELLIS, W WISHART

MRS JR FERN, REL WHITE

MRS V TOVEY, V TOVEY

MRS CS ELLIS, CS ELLIS

MRS J MORROW, TD BOULTON
MRS JF PYLE, JF PYLE
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1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

1969
1970

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998

HONOUR BOARDS — MIXED

FOUNDER’S CUP (Cont)

Honour Board — Founder’s Cup (Cont

MRS GW TAIT, GW TAIT 1999 MRS A KENDALL, DW SELBY
MRS EH DUNNETT, LH DUNNETT 2000 MRS M GOODEN, ] GOODEN
MRS AR SHARPE, LD HANCOCK 2001 MRS M KILMARTIN, T KILMARTIN
MRS JC LAW, JC LAW 2002 MRS DL LANE, CS LANE

MRS VW TOVEY, VW TOVEY 2003 MRS L WATT, D WATT

MRS D PIE, AH MORROW 2004 MRS DA HUGHES, RJ HUGHES
MRS AR SHARPE, LD HANCOCK 2005 MISS SJ LINN, GM LINN

MRS EM MAHER, EM MAHER 2006 MRS M TEITZEL, G WHITE

MRS AC CHAVE, AC CHAVE 2007 MRS A KENDALL, D SELBY

MRS MA ALLCHURCH, MA ALLCHURCH 2008 MRS M SIOKOS, A SIOKOS
MRS LR DIXON, LR DIXON 2009 MRS L KENDALL, GM LINN

MRS EH PEARSON, JOHN LILEY 2010 MS SE HOPKINS, Z MEHER-HOMIJI
MRS AR SHARPE, WW THOMSON 2011 MRS T WILLIAMS, S WILLIAMS
MRS PJ MORONEY, NL WEST 2012 MS V NAYLOR, G BAILEY

MRS DL DICK, NL WEST 2013 MRS K JACKLIN, W JACKLIN
MRS G BUTTERWORTH, JA DONALD 2014 MRS C POOLE, | POOLE

MISS M NORTH, PJ DAVIES 2015 MS P McCORMACK, A LEVIDO
MRS AL SYMES, AL SYMES 2016 MS M HUNG, S BETTS

2017 MS M HUNG, P MARTIN
2018 MRS C POOLE, | POOLE
2019 MRS TAVIS, T AVIS

MRS OG ECKHARDT, OG ECKHARDT
MRS AK FANECO, RJ CUNEO

MRS KS JEFFERIES, GC BEAVER 2020 MS P SINCLAIR, S PERKINS
MRS AL SYMES, AL SYMES 2021 MRS R FAINT, M FAINT
MRS PA LILLEY, ID KING 2022 MS M CLAXTON, R NALDER
MRS JF PYLE, JF PYLE 2023 T AVIS, T AVIS

MRS JJ VICKERS, GM PLUMMER

MS KG MUDIE, W WHITTING

MS KG MUDIE, W WHITTING

MRS M HAY, PA HAY

MRS M SCHUMACHER, JR SCHUMACHER
MRS M HAY, PA HAY

MS | PHILCOX, MJ COOPER

MRS G AMOS, VA AMOS

MRS V TRENFIELD, C TRENFIELD

MRS M HAY, P HAY

MRS M HAY, P HAY

MRS NP GUNDERSON, G GUNDERSON
MRS M HAY, P HAY

MISS L PLANT, PJ PURKISS

MRS M ARCHER, R ARCHER

INDOOROOPILLY
GOLF CLUB




HONOUR BOARDS — MIXED

JIM & MADGE LILEY BOWL

Engraved bowl. First contested in 2000. Named in honour of the club’s husband and wife life
members, Jim Liley (Captain 1978-80) and Madge Liley (Women's President 1987-89).

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

The Jim & Madge Liley trophy

Honour Board — Jim & Madge Liley Bowl

MS L M HUBINGER, RF MULLEN
MS L DAVIE, T ANDREWS

MS L DAVIE, T ANDREWS

MRS E ILLIDGE, M ILLIDGE

MRS J JEFFERIES, KS JEFFERIES
MRS KE AMOS, SD AMOS
MRS KE AMOS, SD AMOS

MRS J LOW, B LOW

MRS M KILMARTIN, T KILMARTIN
MS V NAYLOR, G WINKEL
MRS P GEORGE, SM GEORGE
MRS C CLARKE, J AVIS

MRS C CLARKE, J AVIS

MRS K JACKLIN, J SEETO

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

MRS B HOGARTH, G HOGARTH
MRS S HAWKINS, N HAWKINS

MRS S HAWKINS, N HAWKINS

MS M MARTIN, D MARSHALL

MRS B STRETCH, J STRETCH

MS H BROWN, L THOMPSON

MRS J HUME, M HUME

MRS N HIGHAM, H BRUCE

MRS K CONAGHAN, T CONAGHAN
C WHIP, C STOTT
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